
DOCK JUMPING SP1 - 9AM SAT MAR 20 TITAN DOG GAMES TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
NOV: 0-15 INT: 15.01-20 ADV: 20.01 - UP

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
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SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN

Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 22.50 had life saving surgery @ 6month old

Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 23.00 She's #2 to Axel/Loves Momma & Auntie the MOST!!!

Charlie Johnson Clip 4 F DSD Haslett MI 13.00 Clip is still learning to dock dive.

Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 11.00 Every female dogs dream 

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.04 He drives his momma crazy

Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 17.04 Once bit chuck Norris,  

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI 22.00 Trains outta Cher car kennels

Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL 23.11 He's crazy Coopha 

Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.10 Cadaver, Protection, SUP, Barn Hunt, Dock SuperDOG

Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL 12.00 Better than Java 

Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORSOJacksonville FL 22.00 The biggest daddy’s boy 

JUMP 1 JUMP 2



DOCK JUMPING SP2 - 9AM SAT MAR 20 TITAN DOG GAMES TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
NOV 0-9.11 JR. 10-12.05 JR. EL. 12.06-14.11

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN

Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 22.50 had life saving surgery @ 6month old

Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 23.00 She's #2 to Axel/Loves Momma & Auntie the MOST!!!

Charlie Johnson Clip 4 F DSD Haslett MI 13.00 Clip is still learning to dock dive.

Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 11.00 Every female dogs dream 

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.04 He drives his momma crazy

Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 17.04 Once bit chuck Norris,  

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI 22.00 Trains outta Cher car kennels

Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL 23.11 He's crazy Coopha 

Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.10 Cadaver, Protection, SUP, Barn Hunt, Dock SuperDOG

Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL 12.00 Better than Java 

Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORSOJacksonville FL 22.00 The biggest daddy’s boy 

JUMP 1 JUMP 2



FINAL SCORES: DOCK JUMPING SPLASHES 1 & 2 TITAN DOG GAMES

FIRST LAST DOG
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CITY ST FT IN D
IV

O
VE

R
A

LL
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Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 8 Advanced 1 50 21 6

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 5 Advanced 2 49 20 9

Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 21 5 Advanced 3 48 20 4

Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 3 Advanced 4 47 19 9

Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 19 6 Intermediate 1 30 17 9

Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORSOJacksonville FL 19 6 Intermediate 2 29 16 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL 18 8 Intermediate 3 28 18 6

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI 17 Intermediate 4 27 16 6

Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 12 3 Novice 1 10 11 10

Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL 10 6 Novice 2 9 9 9

2ND BEST 
JUMPBEST JUMP



DETECTION - 12PM TITAN DOG GAMES
TASKS

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST DIVISION SCENT
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 5 TOTAL 

TASK 
POINTS

PLACE
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PO
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Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI Advanced Birch, Anise, 
Clove 5 5 4 4 4.5 22.5 1 50

Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL Advanced Narcotics x3 5 5 3.5 5 3.5 22.0 2 49
Patty Henderson Kaiser 1.5 M DP Jacksonville FL Advanced Birch, Anise, 

Clove 5 5 3 2 4.5 19.5 3

Charlie Johnson Clip 4 F DSD Haslett MI Advanced Birch, Anise, 
Clove 5 5 2 3 15.0 4

Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORS
O Jacksonville FL Intermediate Explosives 5 5 4 4 3 21.0 1 30

Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate Narcotics 5 5 3 4 3 20.0 2 29
Tammie Pipkin Rex 8 M DP Jacksonville FL Intermediate Narcotics 5 5 2 3 4 19.0 3

Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate Anise 5 5 3 3 3 19.0 3 28
Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate Cadaver 5 5 2 4 3 19.0 3 28
Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate Narcotics 5 5 2 2 2 16.0 4 27
Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate Heroine 5 3 2 2 1 13.0 5 26
Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL Novice My Toy 5 5 4 4.5 3 21.5 1 10
Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL Novice MyToy 5 3 2 4 2.5 16.5 2 9



40YD DOG DASH - 10AM SUN MAR 21 TITAN DOG GAMES TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
RUN 1 RUN 1 REV RUN 2 RUN 2 REV BEST

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R
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D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 23.00 She's #2 to Axel/Loves Momma & Auntie the MOST!!!

Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL 22.50 had life saving surgery @ 6month old

Patty Henderson Kaiser 1.5 M DP Jacksonville FL Kaiser is a Certified Therapy Dog

Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL 12.00 Better than Java 

Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.10 Cadaver, Protection, SUP, Barn Hunt, Dock SuperDOG

Charlie Johnson Clip 4 F DSD Haslett MI 13.00 Clip is still learning to dock dive.

Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 11.00 Every female dogs dream 

Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 27.04 He drives his momma crazy

Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORSOJacksonville FL 22.00 The biggest daddy’s boy 

Tammie Pipkin Rex 8 M DP Jacksonville FL Sexy Rexy, the Russian stud muffin

Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 17.04 Once bit chuck Norris,  

Lauren Garcia Daxton 0.38 M GSD/BOXJacksonville FL New to dog sporting events but excited!!

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI 22.00 Trains outta Cher car kennels

Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL 23.11 He's crazy Coopha 

ROUND 1 ROUND 2



PROTECTION - 10AM SUN MAR 21 TITAN DOG GAMES
TASKS

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST DIVISION
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Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORS
O Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 4 4.5 4 2 19.5 1 50

Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI Advanced 5 4 2.5 3 4.5 19.0 2 49
Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 3.5 3.5 4 2 18.0 3 48
Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 4 3.5 3 2 17.5 4 47
Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 16.5 5 46
Charlie Johnson Clip 4 F DSD Haslett MI Advanced 5 2.5 1.5 2 2.5 13.5 6 x
Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 2 1 2 2 12.0 7 45
Gracie Rowell Tux M FB Jacksonville FL Advanced 5 2.5 1.5 1 2 12.0 7 x
Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Advanced 4 2.5 2 2 10.5 8 44
Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL Intermediate 5 3.5 4 3.5 4 20.0 1 30
Tammie Pipkin Rex 8 M DP Jacksonville FL Intermediate 5 3.5 3.5 4 2 18.0 2 x
Lauren Garcia Daxton 0.375 M GSD/BOX Jacksonville FL Novice 5 3 3 2 3.5 16.5 1 x
Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland Park FL Novice 5 2 2 3 2.5 14.5 2 10
Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL Novice 5 5 3 13.0 3 9



POINTS BREAKDOWN: TITAN DOG GAMES JACKSONVILLE, FL WEEKEND OF: 3/19/21
SCALE: Novice 1-10 Intermediate: 21-30 Advanced: 41-50

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEXBREED CITY STATE DOCK DET LURE PRO TOTAL PLACE
Susanne Sparano Edge 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 49 27 50 47 173 1
Kurt Hebeler Mayhem 5 M DSD Ovid MI 27 50 47 49 173 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 6.5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 50 28 45 44 167 2
Milt Wilcox Java 4 F BSD-M Jacksonville FL 47 26 46 45 164 3
Wyatt Pipkin Dudley 6 M BL/CORSOJacksonville FL 29 30 29 50 138 4
Travis McMahan Jean-Claude 1.2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 30 28 48 30 136 5
Chuck Pipkin Axel 5 M GSD Jacksonville FL 9 49 30 48 136 5
Will Pipkin Fang 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 10 29 49 46 134
Desiree Motz Toro 6.5 M CBR Fruitland ParkFL 48 9 28 10 95
Susanne Sparano Cooper 10 M CL Jacksonville FL 28 10 10 9 57


